
PROVA ESTIVA
2023 - V. 50m

Iscritti del giorno 27/05/2023 parte 1 - ore 15:30
ORD CODICE COGNOME E NOME NAZ ANNO SOCIETA' T.ISCR.

800 m Stile Libero - MASTER MISTA

1 217471 ORTU Matteo 1986 Esperia asd - Cagliari 9'25.67
2 223992 AURIEMMA Antonio 1987 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 9'34.65
3 218190 DURZU Niccolo' 1992 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 10'10.10
4 222437 LODI Marta 1996 As Nuotomania - Cagliari 10'40.00

1023704 DETTORI Stefano 1990 Swim Sassari ssd 10'40.00
6 227936 REFORGIATO Diego Angelo 1978 Nuoto Club Cagliari 10'50.80
7 99222 TULUMELLO Claudia 1994 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 10'53.06
8 224187 TODESCO Mirko 1981 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 11'00.00

642417 SESSINI Nicola 1993 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 11'00.00
979782 PORCU Ivano 1982 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 11'00.00
219945 MEDDA Gabriele 2000 As Nuotomania - Cagliari 11'00.00

12 386875 MANCA Alice Noemi 1988 As Nuotomania - Cagliari 11'15.00
415489 DEPLANO Daniele 1989 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 11'15.00
706953 ZUCCA Carlo 1988 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 11'15.00

15 404194 SECCI Francesca 1990 Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari 11'19.26
16 738608 SOLINAS Edoardo 1992 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 11'23.13
17 220257 GOFFI Cesare 1958 Nuoto Club Cagliari 11'30.00
18 218482 MASCIA Riccardo 1972 Esperia asd - Cagliari 11'35.50
19 481012 CRIENTI Emanuele 1983 Esperia asd - Cagliari 11'35.84
20 405909 CATTA Michela 1989 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 11'38.80
21 1103074 MURGIA Francesco 1997 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 12'00.00

1186110 TORRENTE Raffaele 1997 Atlantide ssd - Elmas 12'00.00
23 548346 IMPAGLIAZZO Luca 1972 Esperia asd - Cagliari 12'03.64
24 129068 ROSCIONI Germano 1978 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 12'05.00
25 961218 LOI Luca 1981 Ulivi e Palme Sport - CA 12'25.20
26 218999 PUTZOLU Francesco 1965 Nuoto Club Cagliari 12'40.00

223006 OLLA Paola 1970 Nuoto Club Cagliari 12'40.00
28 664926 LODDO Valeria 1981 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 12'40.10
29 564765 FRAU Marco 1984 Sporting NUOTO Lib Cagliari 13'00.00
30 1000118 GESSA Fabio 1986 Nuoto Club Cagliari 13'27.29
31 729171 MARCHI Sandro 1972 All Together Coop.Soc. 13'30.00
32 219889 PUSCEDDU Massimo 1972 Atlantide ssd - Elmas 13'35.69
33 217171 FARINA Daniela 1971 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 14'00.00

979780 FARCI Savina 1982 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 14'00.00
1051279 CUZZOCREA Marta 1991 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 14'00.00

36 516961 MARINO Sara 1982 Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar 14'03.57
37 514025 VIGLIOTTA Marcello 1962 Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar 14'18.43
38 219150 PILUDU Silvia 1969 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 14'51.35
39 594578 NORFO Ignazio 1974 Atlantide ssd - Elmas 15'00.00
40 217031 CAMBEDDA Paolo 1945 Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar 15'09.27
41 1012953 VALDES Francesca 1978 Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar 15'30.00
42 1138969 LOBINA Angelo 1965 Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar 15'45.00
43 961222 STELLINO Simona 1980 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 16'00.00
44 217250 GARAU Salvatore 1952 Atlantide ssd - Elmas 16'02.20
45 1036456 LOCCI Pierluigi 1978 Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar 16'15.50
46 1181799 CORSO Paolo 1966 Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar 16'30.00
47 222392 STOCCHINO Sara 2000 Promogest Coop - Cagliari
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100 m Rana - MASTER FEMMINE

1 221285 VANNUCCHI Sophie 1969 Swim Sassari ssd 1'23.23
2 222551 CONTU Daniela 1974 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 1'40.00
3 507394 BODANO Maria Valeria 1966 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 1'42.56
4 1123429 GAMBARDELLA Federica 1974 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 1'44.70
5 1159001 BONVECCHI Mariela Marta 1985 Atlantide ssd - Elmas 1'49.00
6 220254 CANNAS Simona 1971 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 1'50.00

224469 SITZIA Ilaria 1992 Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar 1'50.00
224003 MELIS Maria Paola 1976 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 1'50.00

9 1012953 VALDES Francesca 1978 Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar 1'50.51
10 220171 MANDAS Antonella 1968 Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar 1'54.87
11 534472 PINNA Simonetta 1964 Nuoto Club Nuoro ssd 1'55.28
12 797720 BELELLI Claudia 1965 Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar 2'05.00
13 1136003 FRESU Emanuela 1974 Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar 2'10.24
14 218948 PIRAS Maria Paola 1949 Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar 2'28.22
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100 m Rana - MASTER MASCHI

1 221202 CARTA Daniele Lorenzo 1995 Swim Sassari ssd 1'05.00
2 224274 SCANU Giuseppe Giovanni 1969 Swim Sassari ssd 1'14.58
3 530827 FANNI Massimo 1993 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 1'15.00
4 402499 CIAMPI Michele 1977 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 1'15.32
5 467948 MARONGIU Omar 1989 Ulivi e Palme Sport - CA 1'21.35
6 217238 MANUNZA Tommaso 1982 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 1'22.07
7 222505 VACCA Pier Luigi 1966 Nuoto Club Cagliari 1'28.79
8 217508 SPIGA Davide 1975 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari 1'30.00

988806 CAMPAGNA Marcello 1976 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 1'30.00
10 1131921 GARAU Giacomo 1967 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 1'33.01
11 870343 VANOLI Mauro 1974 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 1'35.82
12 1199150 CANCEDDA Claudio 1987 Ichnos Nuoto asd 1'36.12
13 1143157 MISCALI Gianluca 1972 Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar 1'41.91
14 635536 PINGIORI Francesco Salva 1960 Swim Sassari ssd 1'42.02
15 220668 CIAMPELLI Roberto 1965 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 1'45.00
16 1139114 LOI William 1973 Atlantide ssd - Elmas 1'47.00
17 1020190 RASPA Mariano 1963 Atlantide ssd - Elmas 1'47.10
18 709852 NOTARGIACOMO Enzo 1966 As Nuotomania - Cagliari 1'48.00
19 836311 MULAS Moll 1978 Atlantide ssd - Elmas 1'50.00
20 1225030 MULAS Salvatore 1960 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 1'55.00
21 219668 MEREU Marcello Patrizio 1955 Nuoto Club Nuoro ssd 1'56.77
22 1135989 BUSONERA Mario 1960 Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar 2'01.83
23 1146058 MANCA Mario 1957 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 2'04.51
24 1215687 BALISTRERI Sandro 1953 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 2'17.22
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50 m Dorso - MASTER FEMMINE

1 222760 SECHI Lucrezia 1990 As Nuotomania - Cagliari 39.75
2 224048 DEMONTIS Federica 1997 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 40.35
3 938930 PETROMILLI Paola 1969 Sporting NUOTO Lib Cagliari 42.30
4 153629 CASSATA Mara 1990 Nuoto Club Nuoro ssd 44.16
5 1041823 SOGOS Chiara 1989 As Nuotomania - Cagliari 45.00
6 219610 BOI Federica 1972 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 45.29
7 223683 CORONEO Laura 1976 Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar 47.83
8 1051279 CUZZOCREA Marta 1991 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 48.11
9 507394 BODANO Maria Valeria 1966 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 49.02

10 1138642 TAVANI Claudia 1975 Ichnos Nuoto asd 49.42
11 979780 FARCI Savina 1982 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 50.00
12 217748 TAGLIAFERRI Roberta 1963 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 51.67
13 645062 TARAS Paola Salvina Madd 1966 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari 52.00
14 1202240 SCIARRETTA Francesca 1988 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 53.88
15 219150 PILUDU Silvia 1969 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 58.48
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50 m Dorso - MASTER MASCHI

1 218190 DURZU Niccolo' 1992 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 30.13
2 223404 COCCO Fabio Daniele 1993 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 31.27
3 223857 ONALI Federico 1990 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 32.78
4 806965 FRESI Michele 1995 As Nuotomania - Cagliari 35.72
5 224298 PANI Alberto 1966 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 37.46
6 217072 PORCU Jacopo Ruggero 1974 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 37.85
7 217508 SPIGA Davide 1975 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari 39.01
8 988806 CAMPAGNA Marcello 1976 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 39.62
9 222942 PAGANI Vittorio 1968 Atlantide ssd - Elmas 40.00

10 981475 MEDDA Giuseppe 1964 Ssd Promosport - Cagliari 41.46
11 1048824 GARAU Giovanni 1976 Luna Socio Culturale asd 42.00
12 635335 SABA Efisio 1964 Esperia asd - Cagliari 42.61
13 223609 PULVIRENTI Salvatore 1962 Atlantide ssd - Elmas 43.48
14 1143159 TARTARINI Gavino 1964 Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar 51.18
15 1135998 RICCIU Roberto 1970 Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar 52.59
16 838369 SPINA Giuseppe 1947 Ulivi e Palme Sport - CA 59.17
17 564765 FRAU Marco 1984 Sporting NUOTO Lib Cagliari 40'00.00
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50 m Stile Libero - MASTER FEMMINE

1 223163 DE GIOANNIS Carla 1966 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 30.11
2 222776 MARRAS Giulia 1995 Swim Sassari ssd 30.23
3 218147 NOVEMBRE Sara 1977 Swim Sassari ssd 30.27
4 1155856 CUBEDDU Francesca 1996 Swim Sassari ssd 30.77
5 837150 MARONGIU Esther 1977 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 31.66
6 99222 TULUMELLO Claudia 1994 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 31.72
7 224349 LOBINA Jennifer 1974 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari 31.93
8 221887 RUGGERI Francesca 1991 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 32.55
9 482320 DIPASQUALE Giulia 1999 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 32.90

10 1284097 PUDDA Francesca 1983 asd Nuoto Ozieri 33.38
11 405909 CATTA Michela 1989 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 33.54
12 386875 MANCA Alice Noemi 1988 As Nuotomania - Cagliari 33.71
13 221795 SABA Elisa 1990 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 33.80
14 219334 TOLA Silvia 1973 Swim Sassari ssd 34.46

452989 MARINI Stefania 1964 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari 34.46
16 1090638 CILLOCO Sara 1997 All Together Coop.Soc. 34.93
17 223138 DI STEFANO Emanuela 1979 Atlantide ssd - Elmas 35.00
18 536053 CARTA MANTIGLIA Alma 1985 Swim Sassari ssd 35.31
19 977947 PILUDU Milena 1975 Sporting NUOTO Lib Cagliari 36.86
20 223474 MELONI Alessandra 1968 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari 37.78
21 220254 CANNAS Simona 1971 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 38.00
22 1023502 PISU Federica 1977 Atlantide ssd - Elmas 38.54
23 217510 TARAS Maria Francesca 1975 asd Nuoto Ozieri 39.00
24 223740 LAUWERS Ann Karin Marina 1965 Swim Sassari ssd 39.18
25 217748 TAGLIAFERRI Roberta 1963 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 40.50
26 218091 BOI Alessandra 1958 Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar 41.20
27 1115133 SECCHI Valeria 1965 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 41.74
28 775335 VANINI Maria Bonaria 1953 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 43.45
29 222751 MANCA Eleonora 1997 Ulivi e Palme Sport - CA 44.36
30 218911 MARONGIU Maria Assunta 1963 Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar 45.46
31 217317 TARAS Giuseppina 1962 asd Nuoto Ozieri 48.00
32 220171 MANDAS Antonella 1968 Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar 48.96
33 989085 PALERMO Elisabetta 1964 Nuoto Club Nuoro ssd 55.00
34 222392 STOCCHINO Sara 2000 Promogest Coop - Cagliari
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50 m Stile Libero - MASTER MASCHI

1 220974 DI MAGGIO Daniele 1991 asd Nuoto Ozieri 26.50
2 628659 OLLANO Mauro 1995 All Together Coop.Soc. 26.87
3 1194631 LECIS Simone 1997 Atlantide ssd - Elmas 28.46
4 216904 DERIU Gianluca 1995 As Nuotomania - Cagliari 28.80
5 221617 GRONDONA Antongiulio 1972 Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar 29.00

968536 PISCHE Giorgio 1973 Luna Socio Culturale asd 29.00
1080968 ARIU Massimo 1977 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 29.00

8 1270409 REY Matias 1979 As Nuotomania - Cagliari 29.39
9 217238 MANUNZA Tommaso 1982 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 29.53

10 219945 MEDDA Gabriele 2000 As Nuotomania - Cagliari 29.68
11 969397 BOI Francesco 1987 Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari 29.72
12 217609 CONTU Ivan 1970 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 29.87
13 536754 PILI Alessandro 1983 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari 29.90
14 646161 TOMASI Farid 1973 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari 30.00

1103074 MURGIA Francesco 1997 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 30.00
16 222963 ORTU Christian 1971 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari 30.85

634717 ATZORI Tommaso 1986 All Together Coop.Soc. 30.85
18 217796 VADILONGA Andrea 1958 Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar 30.91
19 1205057 USAI Emanuele 1993 Sporting NUOTO Lib Cagliari 30.94
20 467948 MARONGIU Omar 1989 Ulivi e Palme Sport - CA 31.01
21 700287 USAI Giovanni Andrea 1991 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 31.36
22 221086 PISA' Alberto 1969 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 31.77
23 221826 ORRU' Alberto 1984 Luna Socio Culturale asd 32.00

224154 TAVERA Piergiorgio 1960 Atlantide ssd - Elmas 32.00
1247801 ROCCA Pio Gabriel 2001 Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar 32.00

26 912227 PODDA Michele 1995 Ulivi e Palme Sport - CA 32.11
27 870343 VANOLI Mauro 1974 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 32.93
28 846325 ZUCCA Diego 1971 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 32.95
29 603613 MIRABILE Gian Marco 1991 Swim Sassari ssd 33.00
30 981033 CORONA Marco 1982 All Together Coop.Soc. 33.70
31 1200610 LORRAI Luca 1981 Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari 33.77
32 814085 DOTTA Gianmarco 1964 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari 33.92
33 415328 SIOTTO PINTOR Antonio 1981 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 34.00
34 979660 LASI Fabrizio 1974 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari 34.19
35 939289 OLLA Francesco 1963 Sporting NUOTO Lib Cagliari 34.48
36 893654 DESSENA Mario 1969 Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar 34.52
37 835142 PALLA Fabio 1984 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 34.77
38 1144498 CORRIAS Alessandro 1976 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 35.36
39 223609 PULVIRENTI Salvatore 1962 Atlantide ssd - Elmas 35.49
40 979623 CASTIA Francesco 1968 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari 35.50
41 703188 PERRA Andrea 1973 Nuoto Club Cagliari 36.31
42 1014081 PUZANOV Andrey 1967 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 36.51
43 663573 GHIANI NURCHI Roberto 1959 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 36.88
44 1284101 CAU Fabio Gavino 1974 asd Nuoto Ozieri 37.00
45 775448 COCCO Amanzio 1962 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 37.27

1314354 FENU Fabrizio 1988 Ulivi e Palme Sport - CA 37.27
47 1036456 LOCCI Pierluigi 1978 Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar 37.29
48 1135991 LOI Cristian 1981 Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar 37.91
49 514025 VIGLIOTTA Marcello 1962 Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar 38.68
50 1020190 RASPA Mariano 1963 Atlantide ssd - Elmas 38.83
51 1135989 BUSONERA Mario 1960 Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar 39.22
52 1221911 STEFANI Mauro 1967 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari 40.00
53 1139114 LOI William 1973 Atlantide ssd - Elmas 42.01
54 836311 MULAS Moll 1978 Atlantide ssd - Elmas 45.00
55 1215687 BALISTRERI Sandro 1953 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 45.07
56 1214948 AMBU Alessandro 1957 As Nuotomania - Cagliari 45.36
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200 m Misti - MASTER FEMMINE

1 222437 LODI Marta 1996 As Nuotomania - Cagliari 2'40.11
2 404194 SECCI Francesca 1990 Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari 2'54.27
3 576550 COGONI Mara 1974 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 2'56.68
4 535550 MURA Elena 1985 All Together Coop.Soc. 3'30.00
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200 m Misti - MASTER MASCHI

1 23692 PUSCEDDU Massimiliano 1984 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 2'17.96
2 218748 FERRU Mattia 1990 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 2'22.47
3 217453 PISU Stefano 1990 Team Insubrika asd 2'25.00
4 219329 SUERGIU Alessio 1979 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 2'27.55
5 460743 DE LISA Daniele 1990 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 2'33.97
6 859081 DE PASCALIS Alberto 1986 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 2'40.00

224394 PISANO Matteo 1994 Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari 2'40.00
8 220923 SULAS Luigi 1990 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 2'44.26
9 218118 LOMBARDO Fabio 1960 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 3'06.00

10 217072 PORCU Jacopo Ruggero 1974 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 3'06.64
11 222505 VACCA Pier Luigi 1966 Nuoto Club Cagliari 3'12.02
12 220668 CIAMPELLI Roberto 1965 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 3'22.43
13 217025 CABONI Paolo 1957 Nuoto Club Cagliari 3'33.65
14 216818 TENAGLIA Giandomenico 1964 Ssd Promosport - Cagliari 3'43.87
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50 m Farfalla - MASTER FEMMINE

1 223492 FANNI Valeria 1981 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 31.57
2 220010 MEDDA Francesca 1994 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 32.98
3 863551 MOCCI Cinzia 1977 Nuoto Club Cagliari 34.22
4 664926 LODDO Valeria 1981 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 35.44
5 974314 QUARANTIELLO Silvia 1996 Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari 38.29
6 938930 PETROMILLI Paola 1969 Sporting NUOTO Lib Cagliari 42.85
7 1015426 PANI Floriana Serena 1978 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 43.89
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50 m Farfalla - MASTER MASCHI

1 23692 PUSCEDDU Massimiliano 1984 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 25.89
2 530827 FANNI Massimo 1993 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 27.06
3 223404 COCCO Fabio Daniele 1993 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 27.42
4 603582 CICALO' Simone 1993 Swim Sassari ssd 27.46
5 415489 DEPLANO Daniele 1989 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 28.99
6 219329 SUERGIU Alessio 1979 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 30.22
7 628659 OLLANO Mauro 1995 All Together Coop.Soc. 31.44
8 223088 VITIELLO Antonio 1963 Atlantide ssd - Elmas 32.00
9 218743 SUND Simone 1998 Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari 32.27

10 216904 DERIU Gianluca 1995 As Nuotomania - Cagliari 33.00
11 711567 GARAU Gianmarco 1991 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 34.00
12 700287 USAI Giovanni Andrea 1991 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 35.00

224298 PANI Alberto 1966 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 35.00
224187 TODESCO Mirko 1981 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 35.00

15 979782 PORCU Ivano 1982 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 35.45
16 1157425 FIGUS Claudio 1967 Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar 37.35
17 1111612 CANU Francesco 1975 Swim Sassari ssd 37.40
18 837152 DURZU Daniele 1986 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 37.98
19 548346 IMPAGLIAZZO Luca 1972 Esperia asd - Cagliari 38.69
20 835142 PALLA Fabio 1984 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 39.46
21 862175 CORRIOLU Stefano 1975 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari 41.60
22 1203708 CASTELLO Andrea 1974 Atlantide ssd - Elmas 42.00
23 1228035 DURANTE Andrea 1960 Nuoto Club Cagliari 44.26
24 1000118 GESSA Fabio 1986 Nuoto Club Cagliari 45.00
25 1082484 MEDDE Salvatore 1959 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 1'04.14
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50 m Rana - MASTER FEMMINE

1 837150 MARONGIU Esther 1977 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 38.34
2 221285 VANNUCCHI Sophie 1969 Swim Sassari ssd 38.49
3 218147 NOVEMBRE Sara 1977 Swim Sassari ssd 39.13
4 863551 MOCCI Cinzia 1977 Nuoto Club Cagliari 39.27
5 482320 DIPASQUALE Giulia 1999 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 39.80
6 224349 LOBINA Jennifer 1974 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari 40.49
7 536053 CARTA MANTIGLIA Alma 1985 Swim Sassari ssd 42.44
8 1041823 SOGOS Chiara 1989 As Nuotomania - Cagliari 44.27
9 223138 DI STEFANO Emanuela 1979 Atlantide ssd - Elmas 45.00

10 252301 ATZORI Sabrina 1990 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 46.01
11 217171 FARINA Daniela 1971 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 46.41
12 217916 PISTIS Fabrizia 1985 Nuoto Club Nuoro ssd 46.61
13 1159001 BONVECCHI Mariela Marta 1985 Atlantide ssd - Elmas 48.44
14 1123429 GAMBARDELLA Federica 1974 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 49.03
15 224003 MELIS Maria Paola 1976 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 49.86
16 797720 BELELLI Claudia 1965 Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar 51.79
17 534472 PINNA Simonetta 1964 Nuoto Club Nuoro ssd 51.95
18 961222 STELLINO Simona 1980 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 53.44
19 222751 MANCA Eleonora 1997 Ulivi e Palme Sport - CA 53.82
20 984711 LOI Elisabetta 1986 As Nuotomania - Cagliari 55.35
21 645062 TARAS Paola Salvina Madd 1966 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari 55.93
22 1136003 FRESU Emanuela 1974 Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar 56.10
23 217317 TARAS Giuseppina 1962 asd Nuoto Ozieri 1'01.30
24 224133 BULLANI Chiara 1960 Nuoto Club Nuoro ssd 1'03.18
25 218911 MARONGIU Maria Assunta 1963 Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar 1'04.22
26 218948 PIRAS Maria Paola 1949 Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar 1'09.26
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50 m Rana - MASTER MASCHI

1 221202 CARTA Daniele Lorenzo 1995 Swim Sassari ssd 28.98
2 223857 ONALI Federico 1990 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 32.04
3 402499 CIAMPI Michele 1977 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 32.80
4 221617 GRONDONA Antongiulio 1972 Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar 33.06
5 224274 SCANU Giuseppe Giovanni 1969 Swim Sassari ssd 33.51
6 1262578 USAI Antonio 1992 Ulivi e Palme Sport - CA 36.28
7 508851 SANNA Floriano 1973 Luna Socio Culturale asd 38.00
8 218118 LOMBARDO Fabio 1960 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 38.47
9 859081 DE PASCALIS Alberto 1986 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 38.50

10 217609 CONTU Ivan 1970 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 38.79
11 1270409 REY Matias 1979 As Nuotomania - Cagliari 38.98
12 837152 DURZU Daniele 1986 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 39.42
13 703188 PERRA Andrea 1973 Nuoto Club Cagliari 39.80
14 1199150 CANCEDDA Claudio 1987 Ichnos Nuoto asd 40.48
15 536754 PILI Alessandro 1983 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari 41.00
16 634717 ATZORI Tommaso 1986 All Together Coop.Soc. 41.33
17 1131921 GARAU Giacomo 1967 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 41.61
18 1205057 USAI Emanuele 1993 Sporting NUOTO Lib Cagliari 43.00
19 415328 SIOTTO PINTOR Antonio 1981 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 44.00
20 635536 PINGIORI Francesco Salva 1960 Swim Sassari ssd 44.07
21 1143157 MISCALI Gianluca 1972 Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar 44.13
22 846325 ZUCCA Diego 1971 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 44.20
23 221826 ORRU' Alberto 1984 Luna Socio Culturale asd 45.00

603613 MIRABILE Gian Marco 1991 Swim Sassari ssd 45.00
25 981033 CORONA Marco 1982 All Together Coop.Soc. 46.05
26 1314354 FENU Fabrizio 1988 Ulivi e Palme Sport - CA 47.54
27 663573 GHIANI NURCHI Roberto 1959 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 47.66
28 1200610 LORRAI Luca 1981 Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari 48.42
29 1144498 CORRIAS Alessandro 1976 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 51.21
30 1014081 PUZANOV Andrey 1967 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 51.34
31 1214948 AMBU Alessandro 1957 As Nuotomania - Cagliari 52.95
32 838369 SPINA Giuseppe 1947 Ulivi e Palme Sport - CA 1'09.64
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100 m Dorso - MASTER FEMMINE

1 224048 DEMONTIS Federica 1997 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 1'27.84
2 218174 COGONI Danila 1973 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 1'27.87
3 1138642 TAVANI Claudia 1975 Ichnos Nuoto asd 1'45.00
4 1202240 SCIARRETTA Francesca 1988 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 1'59.60
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100 m Dorso - MASTER MASCHI

1 217471 ORTU Matteo 1986 Esperia asd - Cagliari 1'05.61
2 223077 LOCCI Luca 1996 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 1'10.00
3 220923 SULAS Luigi 1990 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 1'20.00
4 219668 MEREU Marcello Patrizio 1955 Nuoto Club Nuoro ssd 1'33.93
5 1048824 GARAU Giovanni 1976 Luna Socio Culturale asd 1'35.00
6 635335 SABA Efisio 1964 Esperia asd - Cagliari 1'36.86
7 1135998 RICCIU Roberto 1970 Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar 1'56.36
8 1082484 MEDDE Salvatore 1959 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 2'00.00

1146058 MANCA Mario 1957 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 2'00.00
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100 m Stile Libero - MASTER FEMMINE

1 222776 MARRAS Giulia 1995 Swim Sassari ssd 1'07.86
2 1155856 CUBEDDU Francesca 1996 Swim Sassari ssd 1'08.04
3 221887 RUGGERI Francesca 1991 Promogest Coop - Cagliari 1'10.00
4 220010 MEDDA Francesca 1994 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 1'11.00
5 252301 ATZORI Sabrina 1990 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 1'12.50
6 535550 MURA Elena 1985 All Together Coop.Soc. 1'13.24
7 1090638 CILLOCO Sara 1997 All Together Coop.Soc. 1'13.98
8 576550 COGONI Mara 1974 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 1'14.31
9 1284097 PUDDA Francesca 1983 asd Nuoto Ozieri 1'15.02

10 219334 TOLA Silvia 1973 Swim Sassari ssd 1'16.08
11 452989 MARINI Stefania 1964 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari 1'18.36
12 221795 SABA Elisa 1990 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 1'18.54
13 223474 MELONI Alessandra 1968 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari 1'18.78
14 974314 QUARANTIELLO Silvia 1996 Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari 1'19.45
15 217916 PISTIS Fabrizia 1985 Nuoto Club Nuoro ssd 1'20.00
16 224469 SITZIA Ilaria 1992 Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar 1'20.02
17 153629 CASSATA Mara 1990 Nuoto Club Nuoro ssd 1'26.92
18 223740 LAUWERS Ann Karin Marina 1965 Swim Sassari ssd 1'28.91
19 516961 MARINO Sara 1982 Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar 1'29.50
20 223683 CORONEO Laura 1976 Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar 1'29.55
21 1023502 PISU Federica 1977 Atlantide ssd - Elmas 1'30.59
22 217510 TARAS Maria Francesca 1975 asd Nuoto Ozieri 1'32.00
23 218091 BOI Alessandra 1958 Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar 1'35.60
24 224133 BULLANI Chiara 1960 Nuoto Club Nuoro ssd 1'36.46
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100 m Stile Libero - MASTER MASCHI

1 460743 DE LISA Daniele 1990 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 58.00
2 603582 CICALO' Simone 1993 Swim Sassari ssd 58.23
3 223992 AURIEMMA Antonio 1987 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 58.54
4 220974 DI MAGGIO Daniele 1991 asd Nuoto Ozieri 59.43
5 223077 LOCCI Luca 1996 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 1'01.10
6 218743 SUND Simone 1998 Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari 1'05.44
7 1023704 DETTORI Stefano 1990 Swim Sassari ssd 1'05.96
8 711567 GARAU Gianmarco 1991 Acqua Sport ssd - Cagliari 1'06.00
9 806965 FRESI Michele 1995 As Nuotomania - Cagliari 1'07.57

10 217370 SANNA Luca 1997 Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari 1'07.66
11 969397 BOI Francesco 1987 Pol. Ferrini - Cagliari 1'07.88
12 222942 PAGANI Vittorio 1968 Atlantide ssd - Elmas 1'08.00
13 1186110 TORRENTE Raffaele 1997 Atlantide ssd - Elmas 1'08.65
14 1111612 CANU Francesco 1975 Swim Sassari ssd 1'09.44
15 968536 PISCHE Giorgio 1973 Luna Socio Culturale asd 1'10.00
16 217796 VADILONGA Andrea 1958 Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar 1'11.64
17 646161 TOMASI Farid 1973 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari 1'12.00
18 222963 ORTU Christian 1971 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari 1'12.49
19 979660 LASI Fabrizio 1974 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari 1'15.91
20 223088 VITIELLO Antonio 1963 Atlantide ssd - Elmas 1'16.00
21 129068 ROSCIONI Germano 1978 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 1'16.33
22 814085 DOTTA Gianmarco 1964 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari 1'17.12
23 893654 DESSENA Mario 1969 Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar 1'17.68
24 1157425 FIGUS Claudio 1967 Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar 1'17.89
25 224154 TAVERA Piergiorgio 1960 Atlantide ssd - Elmas 1'18.00
26 219889 PUSCEDDU Massimo 1972 Atlantide ssd - Elmas 1'18.44
27 979623 CASTIA Francesco 1968 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari 1'19.51
28 912227 PODDA Michele 1995 Ulivi e Palme Sport - CA 1'19.83
29 939289 OLLA Francesco 1963 Sporting NUOTO Lib Cagliari 1'21.14
30 548343 ARONI Francesco Mario 1957 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 1'21.16
31 1262578 USAI Antonio 1992 Ulivi e Palme Sport - CA 1'21.35
32 862175 CORRIOLU Stefano 1975 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari 1'22.00
33 1203708 CASTELLO Andrea 1974 Atlantide ssd - Elmas 1'22.58
34 217025 CABONI Paolo 1957 Nuoto Club Cagliari 1'24.54
35 1269893 SANNA Alessandro Antonio 1958 Swim Sassari ssd 1'25.00

1247801 ROCCA Pio Gabriel 2001 Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar 1'25.00
37 709852 NOTARGIACOMO Enzo 1966 As Nuotomania - Cagliari 1'29.24
38 1221911 STEFANI Mauro 1967 Oppidum Sport - Cagliari 1'30.00

1228035 DURANTE Andrea 1960 Nuoto Club Cagliari 1'30.00
40 1138969 LOBINA Angelo 1965 Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar 1'30.58
41 217250 GARAU Salvatore 1952 Atlantide ssd - Elmas 1'31.00
42 1135991 LOI Cristian 1981 Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar 1'32.68
43 217031 CAMBEDDA Paolo 1945 Frog Swimming Lib.Cagliar 1'34.28
44 1225030 MULAS Salvatore 1960 Rari Nantes Cagliari asd 1'35.00
45 1284101 CAU Fabio Gavino 1974 asd Nuoto Ozieri 1'40.00
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